
Place School Front Back Total

1st Dublin Jerome * 308

1 Audrey Ryu, 12 36 36 72

2 Alexa Prettyman, 10 36 42 78

3 Ellie Ryu, 10 36 41 77

4 Medha Pothuru, 11 41 40 81

5 Addie Yarbrough, 11 44 42 86

2nd Dublin Coffman * 329

1 Ellie Lim, 12 40 34 74

2 Alex Deree, 11 43 39 82

3 Sara Mizer, 12 48 38 86

4 Emery Warner, 9 39 53 92

5 Alexis Colombo, 12 46 41 87

3rd Granville * 362

1 Lydia Wigal, 9 41 46 87

2 Olivia Jones, 10 48 40 88

3 Hannah Huggins, 10 45 46 91

4 Jaiden Tripp, 12 43 54 97

5 Avery Staten, 9 43 53 96

4th Marysville 371

1 Avery Prohaska, 12 43 41 84

2 Emily Williams, 12 46 49 95

3 Allee Forrider, 10 43 41 84

4 Ava Jackson, 10 55 53 108

5 Olivia Gratz, 10 54 58 112

5th Teays Valley 407

1 Audrey Keplar, 12 35 37 72

2 Adison Abele, 10 59 62 121

3 Brooklynn Lowry, 9 60 51 111

4 Makinna Pinion, 10 51 55 106

5 Ava Ackerman, 9 52 66 118
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6th St. Francis DeSales 412

1 Adeline Stonis, 11 48 53 101

2 Lucy Wills, 11 48 50 98

3 Marielle Mitchell, 11 48 55 103

4 Mira Napolitano, 10 54 56 110

5 Rachael Schroeder, 11 56 61 117

7th Bishop Watterson 418

1 Lotis Wert, 9 37 47 84

2 Ava Wiant, 12 51 49 100

3 Lily Eldred, 12 55 59 114

4 Gigi O'Dorisio, 10 58 62 120

5 Lily Rekstis, 9 63 62 125

8th Tri-Valley 433

1 Makayla Hutchison, 12 43 44 87

2 Kate Burkhart, 11 60 60 120

3 Delaney Bell, 10 56 60 116

4 Emily Stanford, 11 53 57 110

5 Gwyn Dal Ponte, 10 65 65 130

9th Bishop Hartley 433

1 Lauren Whitlatch, 12 44 46 90

2 Eva McKnight, 11 46 49 95

3 Abigail Murphy, 12 54 53 107

4 Bailey Patton, 11 71 70 141

5 Olivia Brotherton, 12 DNF DNF

10th Hilliard Bradley 463

1 Ally McKean, 11 54 58 112

2 Ava Mills, 11 46 50 96

3 Hannah Showalter, 11 61 64 125

4 Tarika Suresh, 9 63 67 130

5 Taylor Henoch, 11 DNF DNF
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11th Jackson 464

1 Aubrey Arnold, 9 42 49 91

2 Taylor Mullins, 12 58 58 116

3 Schuler Murray, 12 58 58 116

4 Alia Rippeth, 10 73 68 141

5 Katelyn Williams, 9 83 80 163

12th Central Crossing 615

1 Alyson Dildine, 11 59 52 111

2 Angelica Soto, 11 78 66 144

3 Haley Young, 12 80 88 168

4 Alysia Lowe, 12 98 94 192

5 Ellie Rhea, 10 72 61 133
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1 Audrey Ryu, 12 Dublin Jerome* 36 36 72

Audrey Keplar, 12 Teays Valley** 35 37 72

3 Ellie Lim, 12 Dublin Coffman* 40 34 74

4 Ellie Ryu, 10 Dublin Jerome* 36 41 77

5 Alexa Prettyman, 10 Dublin Jerome* 36 42 78

6 Medha Pothuru, 11 Dublin Jerome* 41 40 81

7 Alex Deree, 11 Dublin Coffman* 43 39 82

8 Lotis Wert, 9 Bishop Watterson 37 47 84

Avery Prohaska, 12 Marysville** 43 41 84

Allee Forrider, 10 Marysville** 43 41 84

11 Sara Mizer, 12 Dublin Coffman* 48 38 86

Addie Yarbrough, 11 Dublin Jerome* 44 42 86

13 Alexis Colombo, 12 Dublin Coffman* 46 41 87

Lydia Wigal, 9 Granville* 41 46 87

Makayla Hutchison, 12 Tri-Valley 43 44 87

16 Olivia Jones, 10 Granville* 48 40 88

17 Lauren Whitlatch, 12 Bishop Hartley 44 46 90

18 Hannah Huggins, 10 Granville* 45 46 91

Aubrey Arnold, 9 Jackson 42 49 91

20 Emery Warner, 9 Dublin Coffman* 39 53 92

21 Eva McKnight, 11 Bishop Hartley 46 49 95

Emily Williams, 12 Marysville 46 49 95

23 Avery Staten, 9 Granville* 43 53 96

Ava Mills, 11 Hilliard Bradley 46 50 96

25 Jaiden Tripp, 12 Granville* 43 54 97

26 Lucy Wills, 11 St. Franics DeSales 48 50 98

27 Ava Wiant, 12 Bishop Watterson 51 49 100

28 Adeline Stonis, 11 St. Franics DeSales 48 53 101

29 Marielle Mitchell, 11 St. Franics DeSales 48 55 103

30 Makinna Pinion, 10 Teays Valley 51 55 106

31 Abigail Murphy, 12 Bishop Hartley 54 53 107
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32 Ava Jackson, 10 Marysville 55 53 108

33 Mira Napolitano, 10 St. Franics DeSales 54 56 110

Emily Stanford, 11 Tri-Valley 53 57 110

35 Alyson Dildine, 11 Central Crossing 59 52 111

Brooklynn Lowry, 9 Teays Valley 60 51 111

37 Ally McKean, 11 Hilliard Bradley 54 58 112

Olivia Gratz, 10 Marysville 54 58 112

39 Lily Eldred, 12 Bishop Watterson 55 59 114

40 Taylor Mullins, 12 Jackson 58 58 116

Schuler Murray, 12 Jackson 58 58 116

Delaney Bell, 10 Tri-Valley 56 60 116

43 Rachael Schroeder, 11 St. Franics DeSales 56 61 117

44 Ava Ackerman, 9 Teays Valley 52 66 118

45 Gigi O'Dorisio, 10 Bishop Watterson 58 62 120

Kate Burkhart, 11 Tri-Valley 60 60 120

47 Adison Abele, 10 Teays Valley 59 62 121

48 Lily Rekstis, 9 Bishop Watterson 63 62 125

Hannah Showalter, 11 Hilliard Bradley 61 64 125

50 Lucia Bendure Goodyear, 11 Dublin Scioto 64 62 126

51 Tarika Suresh, 9 Hilliard Bradley 63 67 130

Gwyn Dal Ponte, 10 Tri-Valley 65 65 130

53 Sophie Schroieder, 9 Whetstone 75 61 136

54 Bailey Patton, 11 Bishop Hartley 71 70 141

Alia Rippeth, 10 Jackson 73 68 141

56 Madalyn Dean, 11 Dublin Scioto 68 74 142

57 Angelica Soto, 11 Central Crossing 78 66 144

58 Katelyn Williams, 9 Jackson 83 80 163

59 Haley Young, 12 Central Crossing 80 88 168

60 Alysia Lowe, 12 Central Crossing 98 94 192

61 Olivia Brotherton, 12 Bishop Hartley DNF 0 DNF

Taylor Henoch, 11 Hilliard Bradley DNF 0 DNF

Note: Three players tied for the 2nd and 3rd qualifying positions and competed in a playoff. 

Avery Prohaska and Allee Forrider won the playoff.


